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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team Sheet For

For Week Number:
Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

N AN WA BMO

1

Total:

08265
07166
07165
09034
08266
09040
09351
09350

23201 6ounce
6/14 On 10/25/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

Kashiwa-Matsudo Fall 2017 Session

2 3

Home Team

Team: 23201 6ounce
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

Billiard & Darts MJ

Name

Shoda, Keigo
Namba, Hiroaki
Sayama, Tomohito
Yanagida, Mayu
Tani, Junya

Yusa, Nozomi
Fuijii, Diego
Tokuda, Daigo

4
72 48 28 52
244 225 232 298

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
276 O

Visiting Team
Team: 23206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23205) ilechi Naxx On 11/1/2017 At Anything

23201



Team Sheet For 23206 Bye

For Week Number:
Division:

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 72 48 28 52
Total: 244 225 232 298

Home Team

Team: 23201 6ounce
Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

SL MP Player # Name

* 3 5 08265 Shoda, Keigo

* 8 4 07166 Namba, Hiroaki

* 8 4 07165 Sayama, Tomohito
* 1 3 09034 Yanagida, Mayu

* 2 2 08266 Tani, Junya

* 2 4 09040 Yusa, Nozomi

* 3 2 09351 Fuijii, Diego

* 2 1 09350 Tokuda, Daigo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9-Ball Scoresheet 23206

Division Rep(s)

6/14 On 10/25/2017 At 08:00 PM
Kashiwa-Matsudo Fall 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
276 O

Visiting Team
Team: 23206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23202) Nugget Nagetto On 11/1/2017 At Billiard & Darts MJ



Team Sheet For

For Week Number:
Division:

Team #: 1 2 3

Points Last Week: 72 48 28
Total: 244 225 232
Home Team
Team: 23203 ANYONE
Host Location:  Anything
SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 08898 Irie, Yosuke
* 7 4 06274 Mitsuishi, Kenta
* 2 3 09041 Mishina, Taichi
* 3 4 09049 Eto, Takayoshi
*3 3 09048 Koyama, Yuya
* 3 1 09046 Sugiyama, Kohei
* 1 2 09357 Takeya, Yuki
* 1 2 09356 Hayashi, Misako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

23203 ANYONE

6/14 On 10/25/2017 At 08:00 PM
Kashiwa-Matsudo Fall 2017 Session

9-Ball Scoresheet 23203

Division Rep(s)

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6
52 55 0
298 276 O

Visiting Team
Team: 23202 Nugget Nagetto
Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ
SL MP Player # Name

* 3 5 09039 Okamoto, Kimihide
* 2 3 09038 Kazama, Miyuki

* 3 3 09036 Watanabe, Shin

* 2 2 09035 Watanabe, Maiko
*4 3 08262 Yaguchi, Ryodai

* 7 4 05373 Kotaku, Takahiro
*6 4 08261 Maeda, Ryusei
*7 1 07164  Aizu, Yoshiki

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23204) kashiwa leaf On 11/1/2017 At Anything



Team Sheet For

For Week Number:
Division:

Team #: 1 2 3

Points Last Week: 72 48 28
Total: 244 225 232
Home Team
Team: 23203 ANYONE
Host Location:  Anything
SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 08898 Irie, Yosuke
* 7 4 06274 Mitsuishi, Kenta
* 2 3 09041 Mishina, Taichi
* 3 4 09049 Eto, Takayoshi
*3 3 09048 Koyama, Yuya
* 3 1 09046 Sugiyama, Kohei
* 1 2 09357 Takeya, Yuki
* 1 2 09356 Hayashi, Misako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

23202 Nugget Nagetto

6/14 On 10/25/2017 At 08:00 PM
Kashiwa-Matsudo Fall 2017 Session

9-Ball Scoresheet 23202

Division Rep(s)

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6
52 55 0
298 276 O

Visiting Team
Team: 23202 Nugget Nagetto
Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ
SL MP Player # Name

* 3 5 09039 Okamoto, Kimihide
* 2 3 09038 Kazama, Miyuki

* 3 3 09036 Watanabe, Shin

* 2 2 09035 Watanabe, Maiko
*4 3 08262 Yaguchi, Ryodai

* 7 4 05373 Kotaku, Takahiro
*6 4 08261 Maeda, Ryusei
*7 1 07164  Aizu, Yoshiki

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23206) Bye On 11/1/2017 At Billiard & Darts MJ



Team Sheet For

For Week Number: 6/14 On

23205 ilechi Naxx

9-Ball Scoresheet 23205

Division Rep(s)
10/25/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kashiwa-Matsudo Fall 2017 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #:. 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 72 48 28 52 55 0
Total: 244 225 232 298 276 O
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23205 ilechi Naxx Team: 23204 kashiwa leaf
Host Location: Anything Host Location:  Anything
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 02366 Ohashi, Hajime *4 3 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi
* 7 2 09171 Uematsu, Akiko * 7 1 03009 Hataya, Taiju
* 4 1 06483 Hara, Kazuki *7 0 08899 Okawa, Takuya
* 2 2 09047 Kawamura, Hiroko * 2 2 09044 Murata, Takashi
* 5 2 09354 Noda, Tomonori * 2 2 09043 Hirasawa, Takako
* 1 2 09353 lizuka, Juri * 2 2 09042  Suzuki, Asako
* 3 2 09352 Wang, Baoxing * 3 2 09050 Tanaka, Minoru
N*2 2 09580 Agatsuma, Takuya ¥3,000 *4 3 09355 Karasawa, Akio

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23201) 6ounce On 11/1/2017 At Anything



Team Sheet For

For Week Number: 6/14 On

23204 kashiwa leaf

9-Ball Scoresheet 23204

Division Rep(s)
10/25/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Kashiwa-Matsudo Fall 2017 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #:. 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 72 48 28 52 55 0
Total: 244 225 232 298 276 O
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23205 ilechi Naxx Team: 23204 kashiwa leaf
Host Location: Anything Host Location:  Anything
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 02366 Ohashi, Hajime *4 3 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi
* 7 2 09171 Uematsu, Akiko * 7 1 03009 Hataya, Taiju
* 4 1 06483 Hara, Kazuki *7 0 08899 Okawa, Takuya
* 2 2 09047 Kawamura, Hiroko * 2 2 09044 Murata, Takashi
* 5 2 09354 Noda, Tomonori * 2 2 09043 Hirasawa, Takako
* 1 2 09353 lizuka, Juri * 2 2 09042  Suzuki, Asako
* 3 2 09352 Wang, Baoxing * 3 2 09050 Tanaka, Minoru
N*2 2 09580 Agatsuma, Takuya ¥3,000 *4 3 09355 Karasawa, Akio

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23203) ANYONE On 11/1/2017 At Anything



